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1. Name: Prof. Chandanbala Maroo 

       

2. Email Id: slmaroo26@gmail.com 
 

3. Year of Appointment: 03.11.1997 

 
 

4. Designation & Department: Professor, Sanskrit 

 

5. Qualification: M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. 

 

6. Membership of Professional Bodies: NA 

 

7. Award & Achievements: Gold Medal (BA, University of Rajasthan), M.Phil) (MLSU) 
 

8. Area of Research: Literature (Hammir mahakavya ka samalochnatmak aadhyayan) 

 

9. Research Projects Completed/Ongoing   Completed (Pramukh satak kavyo ka samalochnatmak 

aadhyayan) 

 

10. Research Paper Published 
 

Name of Author 

 

Dr. Lalit Pandey 

 

Mrs. Seema 
Singh 
 
Dr. Manohar 
Singh Ranawat 
Dr. Jeevan Singh 
Kharakwal 

Title of Papers 

 
Hammmir Mahakavya 

ka saanskritik 

Aadhyayan 

Sheikshik  

Chunoutiyaan aur 

shiksha vyavastha 

Sanskrit Sahitya me 

Paryavaran 

Vigyan ka 

Aachaarshastra 

Name of Journal 

 

Shodh Patrika 

 

Focus 

 

Shodh Patrika 

Shodh Patrika 

Vol.,  Issue, Page 
No.,  Year of 
Publication 

57.2006, 88 to 94 
2006 

 
1,2009.56 to 58.2009 

 
 

62, 2011,149 to 
154,2011 

66,2015,122 to 
126,2015 

 
 
 

ISSN No. 

 

0975-6868 

 

0975-3613 

 

0975-6868 

0975-6868 



 

 
 
 

     

 

11. Books & Chapters  in Edited Volumes/Books Published/Conference Proceedings 
 

Name of Author 

Dr. Chandan 
Bala Maroo 

Dr. Chandan 
Bala Maroo 

 
Dr. Laxmi 

Sharma 
 

Dr.Laxmi 
Sharma 

Title of Books 

Veer Hammir 
Dev Chouhan 
Sabharanjan 
Shatak 
 
Mahakavi 
Bharavikrit 
Kiratarjuniyam 
Bharvi ki 
Kavya Kala 

Name of Publisher 

Rajasthani 
Granthagar 
Rajasthani 
Granthagar 
 
Kota Open 
University 
 
Kota Open 
University 

Year of Publication 

2012 

2015 

 

2009 

 

2009 

ISBN 

978-81-
86103-64-6 
978-93-
84168-83-4 
13-978-81-
8496-063-1 
 
13-978-81-
8496-063-1 
 

     

12. Conference/Courses/FDP 

a) Total Number Conferences/Seminars/Workshop attended: Int (5), National (15) State (7) 

b) Total Number of FDP/Training Courses/Any Other Courses attended: (4) 

c) Total Number Refresher/Orientation/Short Term Courses attended: (3) 

 

13. Research Guidance  

Total Number of Awarded: (3) 

Total Number of Ongoing : (0) 
 

14. Any other  Information:  

Participated in National Sanskrit Kavi Sammelan organized by Rajasthan Sanskrit Academy and 

Nimbark teachers training college, Udaipur. 
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